
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: W. Peterson Ave. Sewer Improvement Project

SPECIFICATION No.: 106367 RFQ 3984

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, May 22, 2012 @ 1: 00 pm

CONFERENCE LOCATION Bid Bond Room
USER DEPARTMENT: DWM

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, June 12, 2012

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Dominick Fiordirosa Benchmark

Construction Co, Inc.

3349 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60623

dominickf@bmk8.com

630-497-1700 630-497-1737

Kyle Berger Berger Excavating

Contractors, Inc.

1205 Garland Road, Wauconda, IL 60084

kberger@bergerexcavating.com

847-526-5457 847-526-4204

Mukesh Jhaveri Civil Contractor and

Engineers, Inc.

PO Box 1268, Morton Grove, IL 60053

mo@civilcontractor.net

773-775-3500 847-965-1277

Jim Kowalewski FHP, SN Nielsen, LLC 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656

jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-693-0064

Douglas Yerkes HBK Engineering,

LLC

921 W. Van Buren Street, Chicago, IL 60607

dyerkes@hbkengineering.com

312-432-0076 312-432-0231

Carl M. Pearson Kenny Construction

Company

2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

cpearson@kennyconstruction.com

847-777-7560 847-272-5802

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic

Engineering Co., Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631

gsingh@panoceanicinc.com

773-601-8408 773-601-8409

Krzysztof Piszczek Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL 60428

kpiszczek@reyesgroup.com

708-596-7100 708-596-7184

Greg Dunst DWM

Hamid Seif-Kashani DWM

Sid Osakada DWM

Hanna J. Martens Graef



Thomas N. Stevens Graef


